

^  
C.A.No. 5030 OF 1999  
ITEM No.113

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5030 of 1999

M/s. Subhash Project & Mkt. Ltd.

...Appellant(s)

vs.

W.B. Power Dev. Corpn. Ltd. & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

With

Civil Appeal No. 5031/1999 and Civil Appeal No. 5032/1999.

Date: 18/03/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For parties:

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. A P Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. V Krishna Murthy, Adv.(NP)

Mr. H K Puri, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. S N Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.  
Sinha is not a Member.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER