

7  
C.A.No. 5030 OF 1999  
ITEM No. 111(MM)  
Court No. 3  
SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5030 OF 1999

M/S. SUBHASH PROJECT & MKT. LTD.  
.....  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

W.B. POWER DEV. CORPN. LTD. & ORS.  
.....  
RESPONDENT (S)  
WITH  
CA NO. 5031/1999 & CA NO. 5032/1999

Date : 06/04/2004  
This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a prayer made on behalf of the appellant and not opposed on behalf of the respondents, the matters are adjourned till after the ensuing summer vacation.

KALYANI  
(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER