

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5030 of 1999 etc.etc.

M/s. Subhash Project & Mkt. Ltd. ... Appellant(s)

vs.

W.B. Power Dev. Corpn. Ltd. & ors. ... Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mentioned by Mr. Sharad Singhania, Adv.
for Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
for Mr. H K Puri, Adv.

Mr. V Krishna Murthy, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S K Dwivedi, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a prayer made by the appellant and not opposed by the learned counsel for the respondent, a
djournd by one week.

(D.P. WALIA) (RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(The matters are listed on 20.7.2004 as Item No. 115 before
Court No.1)