

o

C.A.No. 5030 OF 1999
ITEM NO.105 COURT NO.1
(MENTIONED)

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5030/1999

M/S.SUBHASH PROJECT & MKT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

W.B. POWER DEV.CORPN.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

With
C.A.Nos.5031/1999, 5032/1999,

Date : 23/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.Krishnamurthy,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. S.K. Dwivedi,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent (s)
Mr.H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.Krishnamurthy,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week as jointly prayed.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Radha R.Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master