

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5030 OF 1999

M/S.SUBHASH PROJECT & MKT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

W.B.POWER DEV.CORPN. LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 5031 of 1999 (Larsen & Toubro Ltd. vs. W.B. Power Dev.
Corpn. Ltd. & Ors.) and

Civil Appeal No. 5032 of 1999 (Union of India & Ors. vs. Larson & Toubro
Ltd. & Ors.).

Date: 27/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

in CA 5030/99

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.(NP on 28.9.05)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. A P Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. H D Thanvi, Adv.

in CA 5031/99

Mr. A K Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep R Tiwary, Adv.

in CA 5032/99

Mr. T S Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V K Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A K Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep R Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S K Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

2

Mr. V M Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. T S Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V K Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv. (NP on 28.9.05)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. A P Dhamija, Adv.

Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr. H D Thanvi, Adv.

el Mr. Salman Khurshid, learned senior couns
commenced his arguments in CA No. 5030/99 at 11.30 A.M. and
concluded at 4.00 P.M.

The matters remained part-heard.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

=====

ITEM No.101

COURT NO. 1

DATE: 28.9.2005

(Part-Heard)

CORAM & APPEARANCE : SAME AS ABOVE

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, learned counsel addressed the
Court from 10.45 A.M. to 10.55 A.M. Thereafter, Mr. T S
Doabia, learned senior counsel commenced his arguments in
C.A. No. 4032/1999 and concluded at 11.30 A.M. Thereafter,
Mr. A K Ganguli, learned senior counsel started his arguments
in reply and concluded at 3.30 P.M. Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,
learned counsel then made his submissions in rejoinder till

rising of the Court.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(G.V. RAMANA)

COURT MASTER

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER